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14224

15703

11597

38857

34815

34773

13639

38883

10046

13020

55385

14456

38884

11528

14379

13430

34822

38885

41623

34786

15601

54320

38887

34846

34839

34826

34823

15256

15257

15154

34788

34789

13800

13848

10681

10807

11135

13289

38888

12901

55379

14109

55383

12185

13504

54312

12891

38896

38889

13014

31372

Description

Evaporating Tube

Filter Drier

Water Tank

Anti-Vibration Gasket

Compressor FMXA4C

Wire Clamp

Electrical Box

PCB board

Decorative Nail

Upper Hinge Right

Evaporator

Evaporator Sensor

Fan

Evaporator Fan Air Conducter

Evaporator Cover

Evaporator Fan Cover

Humid box

Electrical Box

Thermostat PCB White Display Board from 2021

Button

LED Light Cover

LED Light

Thermostat Sticker

Door

Door gasket

Door handle

Door axis

Wooden Shelves Wc (Upper)

Wooden Shelves We (Bottom)

Stop For Shelves

Filter box

Filter

Cabinet Sensor

Cover For Sensor

Lock

Bottom Grill

Insulation Panel

PTC Heater

Foam For Evaporator

Lower Hinge Right

Spacer

Condenser

Compressor Bracket

Door Support

Fan Cover

Condenser Fan

Lower Hinge Left

Adjustable Feet

Drainpipe

Upper Hinge Left
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